
Swine Results
Erath County Livestock Association

Friday, January 5, 2024

Exhibitor ID Exhibitor Name Class Class Description Place Special Placing Division Placing Text Showmanship

01 ············· 7 records
176 Paisley Uloth 01 Light Weight Berk 1

131 Kaci Hatfield 01 Light Weight Berk 2

113 Khloe Chick 01 Light Weight Berk 3

174 Tylee Thames 01 Light Weight Berk 4

103 Ryndon Andrew 01 Light Weight Berk 5

141 Madilyn Kilcrease 01 Light Weight Berk 6

169 David Stokes 01 Light Weight Berk 7

02 ············· 7 records
154 Hudson Musick 02 Heavy Weight Berk 1 Champion Berk

166 Aylee Sims 02 Heavy Weight Berk 2 Reserve Berk Junior

150 Brayden Mora 02 Heavy Weight Berk 3

151 Kempton Mora 02 Heavy Weight Berk 4

102 Slade Andrae 02 Heavy Weight Berk 5

107 Laney Benfer 02 Heavy Weight Berk 6

132 Brody Hurt 02 Heavy Weight Berk 7

03 ············· 10 records
112 Reagan Bragg 03 Light Weight Duroc 1

140 Kooper Ketchum 03 Light Weight Duroc 2

139 Isabella Ketchum 03 Light Weight Duroc 3
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03 ············· 10 records
155 Bri Noland 03 Light Weight Duroc 4

129 Ella Gosnell 03 Light Weight Duroc 5

134 Emmalynn Hutchins 03 Light Weight Duroc 6

161 Kaylee Philips 03 Light Weight Duroc 7

165 Jayden Rojas 03 Light Weight Duroc 8

156 Tommy ONeill 03 Light Weight Duroc 9

171 Luke Stokes 03 Light Weight Duroc 10

04 ············· 10 records
191 Cayden Barker 04 Light Medium Weight Dur 1 Reserve Duroc

144 Leah Kunselman 04 Light Medium Weight Dur 2

141 Madilyn Kilcrease 04 Light Medium Weight Dur 3

125 Rylea Elston 04 Light Medium Weight Dur 4

142 Colton King 04 Light Medium Weight Dur 5

134 Emmalynn Hutchins 04 Light Medium Weight Dur 6

180 William Whetstine 04 Light Medium Weight Dur 7

133 Brook Hutchins 04 Light Medium Weight Dur 8

163 Jeffery Robinson 04 Light Medium Weight Dur 9

100 Juan Alvarez 04 Light Medium Weight Dur 10

05 ············· 11 records
190 Cannon Barker 05 Light Heavy Weight Duroc 1 Champion Duroc Grand Champion

167 Holt Sims 05 Light Heavy Weight Duroc 2 Intermediate

108 Baylor Bennett 05 Light Heavy Weight Duroc 3

125 Rylea Elston 05 Light Heavy Weight Duroc 4

189 Brayden Territo 05 Light Heavy Weight Duroc 5

133 Brook Hutchins 05 Light Heavy Weight Duroc 6
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05 ············· 11 records
158 Christi Parrish 05 Light Heavy Weight Duroc 7

147 Addison Meneses 05 Light Heavy Weight Duroc 8

101 Brooklyn Anderson 05 Light Heavy Weight Duroc 9

168 Jena Sorrells 05 Light Heavy Weight Duroc 10

178 Kinslee Wallace 05 Light Heavy Weight Duroc 11

06 ············· 8 records
139 Isabella Ketchum 06 Heavy Weight Duroc 1

119 Brooklyn Deleon 06 Heavy Weight Duroc 2

115 Kendra Cook 06 Heavy Weight Duroc 3

159 CHANDLER PENDLETON 06 Heavy Weight Duroc 4

136 Jaylon Jones 06 Heavy Weight Duroc 5

128 John Thomas Gambino 06 Heavy Weight Duroc 6

168 Jena Sorrells 06 Heavy Weight Duroc 7

148 Amber Meneses 06 Heavy Weight Duroc 8

07 ············· 10 records
109 Blakley Bottelberghe 07 Light Weight Hamp 1

172 Jacob Swatsell 07 Light Weight Hamp 2

108 Baylor Bennett 07 Light Weight Hamp 3

118 Madyson Davis 07 Light Weight Hamp 4

105 Julia Beblowski 07 Light Weight Hamp 5

158 Christi Parrish 07 Light Weight Hamp 6

129 Ella Gosnell 07 Light Weight Hamp 7

135 Gabriel Jones 07 Light Weight Hamp 8

126 Emagine Fair 07 Light Weight Hamp 9

170 Leah Stokes 07 Light Weight Hamp 10
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07 ············· 10 records

08 ············· 9 records
191 Cayden Barker 08 Medium Weight Hamp 1 Champion Hamp

187 Dani Guinn 08 Medium Weight Hamp 2

109 Blakley Bottelberghe 08 Medium Weight Hamp 3

167 Holt Sims 08 Medium Weight Hamp 4

124 Preslea Elston 08 Medium Weight Hamp 5

110 Brighan Bottelberghe 08 Medium Weight Hamp 6

103 Ryndon Andrew 08 Medium Weight Hamp 7

175 Weston Thames 08 Medium Weight Hamp 8

171 Luke Stokes 08 Medium Weight Hamp 9

09 ············· 8 records
182 Reesleigh Wilson 09 Light Heavy Weight Hamp 1 Reserve Hamp

112 Reagan Bragg 09 Light Heavy Weight Hamp 2

180 William Whetstine 09 Light Heavy Weight Hamp 3

130 Chelsea Harris 09 Light Heavy Weight Hamp 4

127 Briar Floyd 09 Light Heavy Weight Hamp 5

176 Paisley Uloth 09 Light Heavy Weight Hamp 6

111 Micah Bowers 09 Light Heavy Weight Hamp 7

136 Jaylon Jones 09 Light Heavy Weight Hamp 8

10 ············· 8 records
145 Jaci Lane 10 Heavy Weight Hamp 1 Senior

142 Colton King 10 Heavy Weight Hamp 2

119 Brooklyn Deleon 10 Heavy Weight Hamp 3
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10 ············· 8 records
117 Carter Criswell 10 Heavy Weight Hamp 4

151 Kempton Mora 10 Heavy Weight Hamp 5

116 Cannon Criswell 10 Heavy Weight Hamp 6

102 Slade Andrae 10 Heavy Weight Hamp 7

121 Cooper Doty 10 Heavy Weight Hamp 8

11 ············· 7 records
110 Brighan Bottelberghe 11 Light WOPB 1 Reserve WOPB

166 Aylee Sims 11 Light WOPB 2

175 Weston Thames 11 Light WOPB 3

113 Khloe Chick 11 Light WOPB 4

125 Rylea Elston 11 Light WOPB 5

127 Briar Floyd 11 Light WOPB 6

178 Kinslee Wallace 11 Light WOPB 7

12 ············· 6 records
124 Preslea Elston 12 Heavy WOPB 1 Champion WOPB

148 Amber Meneses 12 Heavy WOPB 2

155 Bri Noland 12 Heavy WOPB 3

186 Caleb Wright 12 Heavy WOPB 4

162 Jordan Powers 12 Heavy WOPB 5

108 Baylor Bennett 12 Heavy WOPB 6

13 ············· 7 records
172 Jacob Swatsell 13 Light DOPB 1 Champion DOPB

169 David Stokes 13 Light DOPB 2
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13 ············· 7 records
113 Khloe Chick 13 Light DOPB 3

177 Jaci Wallace 13 Light DOPB 4

164 Madeline Robinson 13 Light DOPB 5

179 Brody Whetstine 13 Light DOPB 6

143 Sawyer King 13 Light DOPB 7

14 ············· 8 records
112 Reagan Bragg 14 Heavy DOPB 1 Reserve DOPB

145 Jaci Lane 14 Heavy DOPB 2

184 Ryker Wilson 14 Heavy DOPB 3

129 Ella Gosnell 14 Heavy DOPB 4

167 Holt Sims 14 Heavy DOPB 5

166 Aylee Sims 14 Heavy DOPB 6

153 Hayes Musick 14 Heavy DOPB 7

154 Hudson Musick 14 Heavy DOPB 8

15 ············· 6 records
182 Reesleigh Wilson 15 Light York 1 Reserve York

183 Remi Wilson 15 Light York 2

131 Kaci Hatfield 15 Light York 3

135 Gabriel Jones 15 Light York 4

128 John Thomas Gambino 15 Light York 5

105 Julia Beblowski 15 Light York 6

16 ············· 6 records
127 Briar Floyd 16 Medium York 1 Champion York
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16 ············· 6 records
170 Leah Stokes 16 Medium York 2

144 Leah Kunselman 16 Medium York 3

158 Christi Parrish 16 Medium York 4

148 Amber Meneses 16 Medium York 5

159 CHANDLER PENDLETON 16 Medium York 6

17 ············· 6 records
144 Leah Kunselman 17 Heavy York 1

117 Carter Criswell 17 Heavy York 2

188 Chloe Territo 17 Heavy York 3

116 Cannon Criswell 17 Heavy York 4

136 Jaylon Jones 17 Heavy York 5

173 Edi Tatum 17 Heavy York 6

18 ············· 8 records
109 Blakley Bottelberghe 18 Light Weight Cross 1 Reserve Cross

190 Cannon Barker 18 Light Weight Cross 2

182 Reesleigh Wilson 18 Light Weight Cross 3

183 Remi Wilson 18 Light Weight Cross 4

162 Jordan Powers 18 Light Weight Cross 5

135 Gabriel Jones 18 Light Weight Cross 6

164 Madeline Robinson 18 Light Weight Cross 7

137 Tayton Jones 18 Light Weight Cross 8

19 ············· 10 records
184 Ryker Wilson 19 Light Medium Weight Cro 1
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19 ············· 10 records
155 Bri Noland 19 Light Medium Weight Cro 2

110 Brighan Bottelberghe 19 Light Medium Weight Cro 3

190 Cannon Barker 19 Light Medium Weight Cro 4

120 Cohen Doty 19 Light Medium Weight Cro 5

124 Preslea Elston 19 Light Medium Weight Cro 6

160 Kaden Philips 19 Light Medium Weight Cro 7

141 Madilyn Kilcrease 19 Light Medium Weight Cro 8

176 Paisley Uloth 19 Light Medium Weight Cro 9

132 Brody Hurt 19 Light Medium Weight Cro 10

20 ············· 10 records
162 Jordan Powers 20 Medium Light Weight Cro 1 Champion Cross Reserve Champion

153 Hayes Musick 20 Medium Light Weight Cro 2

172 Jacob Swatsell 20 Medium Light Weight Cro 3

139 Isabella Ketchum 20 Medium Light Weight Cro 4

187 Dani Guinn 20 Medium Light Weight Cro 5

104 Tatum Babkowski 20 Medium Light Weight Cro 6

159 CHANDLER PENDLETON 20 Medium Light Weight Cro 7

189 Brayden Territo 20 Medium Light Weight Cro 8

188 Chloe Territo 20 Medium Light Weight Cro 9

157 Cutter Pack 20 Medium Light Weight Cro 10

21 ············· 10 records
184 Ryker Wilson 21 Medium Weight Cross 1

119 Brooklyn Deleon 21 Medium Weight Cross 2

143 Sawyer King 21 Medium Weight Cross 3

191 Cayden Barker 21 Medium Weight Cross 4
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21 ············· 10 records
174 Tylee Thames 21 Medium Weight Cross 5

115 Kendra Cook 21 Medium Weight Cross 6

186 Caleb Wright 21 Medium Weight Cross 7

114 Hope Cook 21 Medium Weight Cross 8

122 Kipton Doty 21 Medium Weight Cross 9

114 Hope Cook 21 Medium Weight Cross 10

22 ············· 10 records
183 Remi Wilson 22 Light Heavy Weight Cross 1

177 Jaci Wallace 22 Light Heavy Weight Cross 2

149 Abigail Moffatt 22 Light Heavy Weight Cross 3

140 Kooper Ketchum 22 Light Heavy Weight Cross 4

146 Arturo Lieja 22 Light Heavy Weight Cross 5

179 Brody Whetstine 22 Light Heavy Weight Cross 6

122 Kipton Doty 22 Light Heavy Weight Cross 7

181 Hadley White 22 Light Heavy Weight Cross 8

143 Sawyer King 22 Light Heavy Weight Cross 9

185 Jaron Winborn 22 Light Heavy Weight Cross 10

23 ············· 9 records
152 Hallie Musick 23 Heavy Weight Cross 1

145 Jaci Lane 23 Heavy Weight Cross 2

186 Caleb Wright 23 Heavy Weight Cross 3

107 Laney Benfer 23 Heavy Weight Cross 4

102 Slade Andrae 23 Heavy Weight Cross 5

147 Addison Meneses 23 Heavy Weight Cross 6

128 John Thomas Gambino 23 Heavy Weight Cross 7
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23 ············· 9 records
117 Carter Criswell 23 Heavy Weight Cross 8

116 Cannon Criswell 23 Heavy Weight Cross 9
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